SV Fischbach
Vorbereitungsplan Saison 2013/2014
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12.07.2013
13.07.2013
14.07.2013
15.07.2013
16.07.2013
17.07.2013
18.07.2013
19.07.2013
20.07.2013
21.07.2013
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05.08.2013
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09.08.2013
10.08.2013
11.08.2013
12.08.2013
13.08.2013
14.08.2013
15.08.2013
16.08.2013
17.08.2013
18.08.2013
19.08.2013
20.08.2013
21.08.2013
22.08.2013
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18:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

10:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

Trainings-
wochenende

19:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

Training

SVF - FC Wacker Biberach
SCHUTZEN --> frei
SCHUTZEN --> frei
SCHUTZEN --> frei

SVF - SV Schemmerhofen
Training

Training
Training

SV Eberhardzell Il - SVF

Training (19 Uhr)

Pokalturnier Ummendorf
Training, evtl. kommt noch ein Spiel
Training

SVF - SV Mittelbuch

Training
SV Mochenwangen - SV Fischbach

Training
evtl. SV Fischbach - SV Dietmanns/Hauerz
Training

1. Bezirkspokalrunde
Training

Training
Training
1. Punktspiel
Training

Training

2. Punktspiel

In der Vorbereitung immer Laufschuhe mitbringen!

Trainer:

Andreas Maier

mail: maier.an@onlinehome.de
Tel. mobil 01520 9845748
Tel. gesch. 07351 342 2378

SV Fischbach e.V.




